E KART CITY Volant Jules Bianchi

Pro
Manche 1
Classement Officiel

Clt Num Pilote Tours Ecart M.Tour
1 3 BOCCOLACI Dorian 15 26.367
2 7 GAZEAU César 15 +2.141 26.417
3 18 CIONI Lorenzo 15 +2.703 26.502
4 20 LECLERC Arthur 15 +5.142 26.464
5 21 NATO Norman 15 +7.405 26.445
6 14 RICHELMI Stéphane 15 +7.762 26.432
7 24 ROUSSET Loic 15 +8.011 26.511
8 19 SAINTPAUL Elio 15 +8.589 26.668
9 15 DISDIER Michel 15 +15.467 26.885
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E KART CITY Volant Jules Bianchi

Pro
Manche 1
Historique
Seq Num Heure Tour Temps Seq Num Heure Tour Temps
- 91 15 4:42.894 9 26.969
0 s 500812 10 26,018
1 START 109 15 5:36.892 11 27.080
3 3 28.118 118 15 6:03.926 12 27.034
12 3 55.513 1 27.395 127 15 6:30.811 13 26.885
20 3 1:23.016 2 27.503 136 15 6:57.958 14 27.147
29 3 1:50.002 3 26.986 137 7:07.883 FINISH
38 3 2:17.067 4 27.065 146 15 7:24.956 15 26.998
47 3 2:43.862 5 26.795
56 3 3:10.648 6 26.786
65 3 3:37.405 7 26.757 n
74 3 4:04.092 8 26.687
83 3 4:30.797 9 26.705 1 START
92 3 4:57.340 10 26.543 5 19 29.055
101 3 5:23.747 11 26.407 14 19 57.133 1 28.078
110 3 5:50.114 12 26.367 24 19 1:25.221 2 28.088
119 3 6:16.490 13 26.376 33 19 1:52.787 3 27.566
128 3 6:43.001 14 26.511 42 19 2:20.005 4 27.218
137 7:07.883 FINISH 52 19 2:47.599 5 27.594
138 3 7:09.489 15 26.488 62 19 3:15.611 6 28.012
72 19 3:43.415 7 27.804
81 19 4:10.529 8 27114
. 90 19 4:37.341 9 26.812
99 19 5:04.169 10 26.828
1 START 108 19 5:31.110 11 26.941
6 7 29.243 117 19 5:57.850 12 26.740
15 7 57.314 1 28.071 126 19 6:24.590 13 26.740
23 7 1:24.768 2 27.454 135 19 6:51.258 14 26.668
32 7 1:51.859 3 27.091 137 7:07.883 FINISH
40 7 2:19.237 4 27.378 145 19 7:18.078 15 26.820
49 7 2:46.098 5 26.861
58 7 3:12.582 6 26.484
67 7 3:39.444 7 26.862 n
76 7 4:05.900 8 26.456
85 7 4:32.496 9 26.596 1 START
94 7 4:59.164 10 26.668 8 20 30.047
103 7 5:25.700 11 26.536 16 20 58.087 1 28.040
112 7 5:52.198 12 26.498 25 20 1:25.908 2 27.821
120 7 6:18.784 13 26.586 34 20 1:53.316 3 27.408
129 7 6:45.201 14 26.417 43 20 2:20.367 4 27.051
137 7:07.883 FINISH 51 20 2:47.285 5 26.918
139 7 7:11.630 15 26.429 59 20 3:14.568 6 27.283
68 20 3:41.563 7 26.995
77 20 4:08.308 8 26.745
s 86 20 4:34.919 9 26.611
95 20 5:01.560 10 26.641
1 START 104 20 5:28.024 11 26.464
10 15 33.317 113 20 5:54.592 12 26.568
19 15 1:01.842 1 28.525 122 20 6:21.293 13 26.701
28 15 1:29.701 2 27.859 131 20 6:47.943 14 26.650
37 15 1:57.784 3 28.083 137 7:07.883 FINISH
46 15 2:26.421 4 28.637 141 20 7:14.631 15 26.688
55 15 2:53.888 5 27.467
64 15 3:21.440 6 27.552
73 15 3:48.672 7 27.232
82 15 4:15.925 8 27.253
1 START
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E KART CITY Volant Jules Bianchi

Pro
Manche 1
Historique
Seq Num Heure Tour Temps Seq Num Heure Tour Temps
7 24 29.847 137 7:07.883 FINISH
17 24 58.296 1 28.449 139 7 7:11.630 15 26.429
26 24 1:26.148 2 27.852
35 24 1:53.587 3 27.439
44 24 2:20.712 4 27125 -
53 24 2:47.769 5 27.057
60 24 3:15.172 6 27.403 1 START
70 24 3:43.011 7 27.839 10 15 33.317
79 24 4:09.756 8 26.745 19 15 1:01.842 1 28.525
88 24 4:36.475 9 26.719 28 15 1:29.701 2 27.859
97 24 5:03.219 10 26.744 37 15 1:57.784 3 28.083
106 24 5:29.730 11 26.511 46 15 2:26.421 4 28.637
115 24 5:56.243 12 26.513 55 15 2:53.888 5 27.467
123 24 6:23.018 13 26.775 64 15 3:21.440 6 27.552
134 24 6:50.948 14 27.930 73 15 3:48.672 7 27.232
137 7:07.883 FINISH 82 15 4:15.925 8 27.253
144 24 7:17.500 15 26.552 91 15 4:42.894 9 26.969
100 15 5:09.812 10 26.918
109 15 5:36.892 11 27.080
- 118 15 6:03.926 12 27.034
127 15 6:30.811 13 26.885
1 START 136 15 6:57.958 14 27.147
3 3 28.118 137 7:07.883 FINISH
12 3 55.513 1 27.395 146 15 7:24.956 15 26.998
20 3 1:23.016 2 27.503
29 3 1:50.002 3 26.986
38 3 2:17.067 4 27.065 :
47 3 2:43.862 ) 26.795
56 3 3:10.648 6 26.786 1 START
65 3 3:37.405 7 26.757 5 19 29.055
74 3 4:04.092 8 26.687 14 19 57.133 1 28.078
83 3 4:30.797 9 26.705 24 19 1:25.221 2 28.088
92 3 4:57.340 10 26.543 33 19 1:562.787 3 27.566
101 3 5:23.747 11 26.407 42 19 2:20.005 4 27.218
110 3 5:50.114 12 26.367 52 19 2:47.599 5 27.594
119 3 6:16.490 13 26.376 62 19 3:15.611 6 28.012
128 3 6:43.001 14 26.511 72 19 3:43.415 7 27.804
137 7:07.883 FINISH 81 19 4:10.529 8 27.114
138 3 7:09.489 15 26.488 90 19 4:37.341 9 26.812
99 19 5:04.169 10 26.828
108 19 5:31.110 11 26.941
- 117 19 5:57.850 12 26.740
126 19 6:24.590 13 26.740
1 START 135 19 6:51.258 14 26.668
6 7 29.243 137 7:07.883 FINISH
15 7 57.314 1 28.071 145 19 7:18.078 15 26.820
23 7 1:24.768 2 27.454
32 7 1:51.859 3 27.091
40 7 2:19.237 4 27.378 "
49 7 2:46.098 5 26.861
58 7 3:12.582 6 26.484 1 START
67 7 3:39.444 7 26.862 8 20 30.047
76 7 4:05.900 8 26.456 16 20 58.087 1 28.040
85 7 4:32.496 9 26.596 25 20 1:25.908 2 27.821
94 7 4:59.164 10 26.668 34 20 1:53.316 3 27.408
103 7 5:25.700 11 26.536 43 20 2:20.367 4 27.051
112 7 5:52.198 12 26.498 51 20 2:47.285 5 26.918
120 7 6:18.784 13 26.586 59 20 3:14.568 6 27.283
129 7 6:45.201 14 26.417 68 20 3:41.563 7 26.995
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E KART CITY Volant Jules Bianchi

Pro
Manche 1
Historique
Seq Num Heure Tour Temps Seq Num Heure Tour Temps
77 20 4:08.308 8 26.745 15 7 57.314 1 28.071
86 20 4:34.919 9 26.611 23 7 1:24.768 2 27.454
95 20 5:01.560 10 26.641 32 7 1:51.859 3 27.091
104 20 5:28.024 11 26.464 40 7 2:19.237 4 27.378
113 20 5:54.592 12 26.568 49 7 2:46.098 5 26.861
122 20 6:21.293 13 26.701 58 7 3:12.582 6 26.484
131 20 6:47.943 14 26.650 67 7 3:39.444 7 26.862
137 7:07.883 FINISH 76 7 4:05.900 8 26.456
141 20 7:14.631 15 26.688 85 7 4:32.496 9 26.596
94 7 4:59.164 10 26.668
103 7 5:25.700 11 26.536
112 7 5:52.198 12 26.498
0 7 618784 13 26,586
1 START 129 7 6:45.201 14 26.417
7 24 29.847 137 7:07.883 FINISH
17 24 58.296 1 28.449 139 7 7:11.630 15 26.429
26 24 1:26.148 2 27.852
35 24 1:53.587 3 27.439
44 24 2:20.712 4 27125 .
53 24 2:47.769 5) 27.057
60 24 3:15.172 6 27.403 1 START
70 24 3:43.011 7 27.839 9 14 30.601
79 24 4:09.756 8 26.745 18 14 58.423 1 27.822
88 24 4:36.475 9 26.719 27 14 1:26.428 2 28.005
97 24 5:03.219 10 26.744 36 14 1:53.890 3 27.462
106 24 5:29.730 11 26.511 45 14 2:21.019 4 27.129
115 24 5:56.243 12 26.513 54 14 2:48.104 5 27.085
123 24 6:23.018 13 26.775 63 14 3:15.808 6 27.704
134 24 6:50.948 14 27.930 71 14 3:43.157 7 27.349
137 7:07.883 FINISH 80 14 4:10.046 8 26.889
144 24 7:17.500 15 26.552 89 14 4:36.707 9 26.661
98 14 5:03.554 10 26.847
107 14 5:30.340 11 26.786
- 116 14 5:56.772 12 26.432
125 14 6:23.623 13 26.851
1 START 133 14 6:50.771 14 27.148
3 3 28.118 137 7:07.883 FINISH
12 3 55.513 1 27.395 143 14 7:17.251 15 26.480
20 3 1:23.016 2 27.503
29 3 1:50.002 3 26.986
38 3 2:17.067 4 27.065 -
47 3 2:43.862 5 26.795
56 3 3:10.648 6 26.786 1 START
65 3 3:37.405 7 26.757 10 15 33.317
74 3 4:04.092 8 26.687 19 15 1:01.842 1 28.525
83 3 4:30.797 9 26.705 28 15 1:29.701 2 27.859
92 3 4:57.340 10 26.543 37 15 1:57.784 3 28.083
101 3 5:23.747 11 26.407 46 15 2:26.421 4 28.637
110 3 5:50.114 12 26.367 55 15 2:53.888 5 27.467
119 3 6:16.490 13 26.376 64 15 3:21.440 6 27.552
128 3 6:43.001 14 26.511 73 15 3:48.672 7 27.232
137 7:07.883 FINISH 82 15 4:15.925 8 27.253
138 3 7:09.489 15 26.488 91 15 4:42.894 9 26.969
100 15 5:09.812 10 26.918
109 15 5:36.892 11 27.080
p 118 15 6:03.926 12 27.034
127 15 6:30.811 13 26.885
1 START 136 15 6:57.958 14 27.147
6 7 29.243 137 7:07.883 FINISH
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E KART CITY Volant Jules Bianchi

Pro
Manche 1
Historique
Seq Num Heure Tour Temps Seq Num Heure Tour Temps
146 15 7:24.956 15 26.998 86 20 4:34.919 9 26.611
95 20 5:01.560 10 26.641
104 20 5:28.024 11 26.464
113 20 5:54.592 12 26.568
122 20 6:21.293 13 26.701
1 START 131 20 6:47.943 14 26.650
2 18 27.490 137 7:07.883 FINISH
11 18 55.281 1 27.791 141 20 7:14.631 15 26.688
21 18 1:23.451 2 28.170
30 18 1:50.813 3 27.362
39 18 2:18.077 4 27.264
w18 244967 5 26,890
57 18 3:11.833 6 26.866 1 START
66 18 3:38.572 7 26.739 4 21 28.812
75 18 4:05.353 8 26.781 13 21 56.764 1 27.952
84 18 4:32.142 9 26.789 22 21 1:24.277 2 27.513
93 18 4:58.879 10 26.737 31 21 1:51.513 3 27.236
102 18 5:25.499 11 26.620 41 21 2:19.515 4 28.002
111 18 5:52.001 12 26.502 50 21 2:46.967 5 27.452
121 18 6:18.998 13 26.997 61 21 3:15.338 6 28.371
130 18 6:45.602 14 26.604 69 21 3:42.631 7 27.293
137 7:07.883 FINISH 78 21 4:09.428 8 26.797
140 18 7:12.192 15 26.590 87 21 4:36.282 9 26.854
96 21 5:02.828 10 26.546
105 21 5:29.552 11 26.724
- 114 21 5:56.073 12 26.521
124 21 6:23.382 13 27.309
1 START 132 21 6:50.449 14 27.067
5 19 29.055 137 7:07.883 FINISH
14 19 57.133 1 28.078 142 21 7:16.894 15 26.445
24 19 1:25.221 2 28.088
33 19 1:52.787 3 27.566
42 19 2:20.005 4 27.218 .
22 19 24759 5 27,504
62 19 3:15.611 6 28.012 1 START
72 19 3:43.415 7 27.804 7 24 29.847
81 19 4:10.529 8 27.114 17 24 58.296 1 28.449
90 19 4:37.341 9 26.812 26 24 1:26.148 2 27.852
99 19 5:04.169 10 26.828 35 24 1:53.587 3 27.439
108 19 5:31.110 11 26.941 44 24 2:20.712 4 27.125
117 19 5:57.850 12 26.740 53 24 2:47.769 5 27.057
126 19 6:24.590 13 26.740 60 24 3:15.172 6 27.403
135 19 6:51.258 14 26.668 70 24 3:43.011 7 27.839
137 7:07.883 FINISH 79 24 4:09.756 8 26.745
145 19 7:18.078 15 26.820 88 24 4:36.475 9 26.719
97 24 5:03.219 10 26.744
106 24 5:29.730 11 26.511
115 24 5:56.243 12 26.513
123 24 6:23.018 13 26.775
1 START 134 24 6:50.948 14 27.930
8 20 30.047 137 7:07.883 FINISH
16 20 58.087 1 28.040 144 24 7:17.500 15 26.552
25 20 1:25.908 2 27.821
34 20 1:53.316 3 27.408
43 20 2:20.367 4 27.051
51 20 2:47.285 5 26.918
59 20 3:14.568 6 27.283
68 20 3:41.563 7 26.995
77 20 4:08.308 8 26.745
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